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DOLLAR TREE INC

ISIN:  US2567461080
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Price
92.45 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.54% (-1.45)

US2567461080
DLTR

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

18,456 EUR
S&P 500

92.45 USD (100)
92.95 USD (100)
93.60 USD
94.06 USD
91.40 USD
93.90 USD
92.432812 USD
2,600,102
240,319,008.29
45,681
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 )
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2567461080&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4e12af5b3aaee5fb1a553a418b69668bfe1ce873b9f8b2710ec499a46b010c9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7b44812e939ff974&time=1723669227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b31e0381059273ab3099b59e0b6bb456651f2296300acf2b4047784448695e2e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=661e019bf7fc18e8c&time=1723669227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51f9897f7074a0d8587ddf2c2364ac717cb8f4efebfe4b45b0c00ef99ef0298b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd000116115fe156e&time=1723669227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d5a8ead6655a83f234a031e6146bd917c49cc3e366be004dbde4d5050fb19cb&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b4003857575ebb6f6&time=1723669227&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e115f399b8877c0ad2399cb614a2c0bd782d5b75408809341e7b12debc9dc7c9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69cf1fbb0acbb088b&time=1723669227&tool=RSC

DOLLAR TREE INC

Details

2024/08/13 22:00:00

Price
92.45 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.54% (-1.45)

ISIN US2567461080
Symbol DLTR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,456 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 92.45 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 92.95 USD (100)
Open 93.60 USD
High 94.06 USD
Low 91.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 93.90 USD
VWAP 92.432812 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,600,102
Trading volume 240,319,008.29
Number of trades 45,681
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -34.26% -36.24% -7.43%
Perf (abs.) -48.93 -563.37 -7.54
Beta 0.44 0.72 0.73
Volatility 33.30 32.93 37.56

ERSTE

Group

160.00
140.00
120.00
100.00

80.00 H

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLAR TREE INC

95.10 USD (1,799,862
103.02 USD (2,400,757
114.29 USD (2,738,913
121.41 USD (2,622,043
151.22 USD (2024/03/05

92.28 USD (2024/08/12
151.22 USD (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
92.28 USD (2024/08/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 107.30 EUR 0.00 2
24
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32 84.08 EUR 0.00 5
Exchange 13
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 84.09 EUR 0.01 2
13
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 20:50 84.05EUR 0.00 4
13
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 92.45USD 240.32 45,681
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41385770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22009190

DOLLAR TREE INC
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Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/
13

2023/07/
17

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

2024/08/
13

08:00

15:30

21:51

19:30

08:08

85.78 EUR 0.00

147.41 USD 0.00

83.93 EUR 0.00

83.94 EUR 0.00

85.78 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032664
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22032670

DOLLAR TREE INC

Company profile

Company Logo

“DOLLAR TREE

Contact Details
DOLLAR TREE INC.

500 Volvo Parkway - 23320 Chesapeake
Telefon: +1-757-321-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bertram Scott

Cheryl Grisé

Daniel Heinrich

Diane
Randolph

Edward Kelly
Jeffrey Naylor

Mary
Laschinger

Paul Hilal

Stephanie
Stahl

Winifred Park

Rick Dreiling

Aditya
Maheshwari

Bobby
Aflatooni

Emily Turner
Jeff Davis
Jenn Hulett
Jennifer

Silberman

Jonathan
Leiken

Kristin
Tetreault
Larry Gatta
Mike Creedon
Mike Kindy

Neil A. Curran

Pedro Voyer

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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DOLLAR TREE INC

Richard L. Member of Executive
McNeely Committee
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